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HAFBOR F 4
AR SN EZ AR A A
HLrK 550m @ 50/125um 10 km 40 km 80 km
300m @ 62.5/125um
NS -9.5 dBm -9.5 dBm -5 dBm 0 dBm
R BOR U -17 dBm -20 dBm -23 dBm -24 dBm
g 850 nm 1310 nm 1310 nm 1550 nm
I RAE Y 3.5 to 3.75 dB/km 0.40 dB/km 0.40 dB/km 0.25 dB/km
BokRAL VCSEL FP DFB DFB
TS B

NT2024-12GX4-SC
NT2024-12GXE4-SC-Z7Z
NTCD-CFG

NTPS-24-1. 3
NT2024-NM-PMK
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